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WEST SAN JACINTO GROUNDWATER SUSTAINABILITY AGENCY

STAKEHOLDER ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

Te— mg:“ EMWD Headquarters
e m W WATER Conference Room 101 from 10:00 am to 11:30 am
TRy January 14, 2020

NAME AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL INITIALS
Alexander, Lanaya EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4561 ALEXANDL@EMWD.ORG
Copeland, Stena EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4227 COPELANS@EMWD.ORG )%
Daverin, John EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4584 DAVERINJ@EMWD.ORG @vp
Dotinga, John EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 7301 DOTINGAJ@EMWD.ORG 0/8
Fine, Amanda EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4206 FINEA@EMWD.ORG 4
Ghaderi, Khos EMWD | (951) 928-37'77 EXT. 6240 GHADERIK@EMWD.ORG
Gray, Rachel EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4514 | GRAYR@EMWD.ORG %
Javier, Al EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 6327 JAVIERA@EMWD.ORG
Kanetis, Nick EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 6161 KANETISN@EMWD.ORG
Kirk, Leighanne EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4492 KIRKL@EMWD.ORG /)10
Kowalski, Greg EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4466 KOWALSKG@EMWD.ORG /)
Mouawad, Joe EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4463 MOUAWADJ@EMWD.ORG W‘
Ng, Gordon EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4512 NGG@EMWD.ORG /
Odenbaugh, Rania EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4541 ODENBAUR@EMWD.ORG
Powell, Brian EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4278 POWELLB@EMWD.ORG /?W
wall, Jeff EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 6255 WALU@EMWD.ORG o
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NAME AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL INITIALS
Ward, John EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4453 WARDJ@EMWD.ORG
Wedeking, Matthew EMWD (951) 928-3777 EXT. 4857 WEDEKINM@EMWD.ORG ,@/
Ajobiewe, Stephen City of Perris (951) 943-6100 SAJOBIEWE@CITYOFPERRIS.ORG

Chatha, Pakiza

Dept. of Water Resources

(818) 549-2318

PAKIZA.CHATHA@WATER.CA.GOV

Ross, Timothy Dept. of Water Resources

(818) 549-2345

TIMOTHY.ROSS@WATER.CA.GOV

Ohlund, Bob Dudek

(949) 373-8313

BOHLUND@DUDEK.COM

Weinberger, Jill Dudek

(760) 479-4116

JWEINBERGER@DUDEK.COM

Mortazavi, Behrooz H-SJ Watermaster

(714) 794-5520

BEHROOZ@H20OENGINEERS.COM

.

Lehto, Eric March Air Reserve Base

ERIC.LEHTO@US.AF.MIL

Waters, Douglas March Air Reserve Base

DOUGLAS.WATERS.2@US.AF.MIL

Robbins, Cinthia Nuevo Water Co.

(951) 928-1922

CROBBINS.NUEVOWATER@GMAIL.COM

Fordunski, Janet Woodard & Curran

(949) 420-5319

JFORDUNSKI@WOODARDCURRAN.COM

Roy, Zachary Woodard & Curran

ZROY@WOODARDCURRAN.COM

Taghavi, Ali Woodard & Curran (916) 999-8760 ATAGHAVI@WOODARDCURRAN.COM
Shaw, Ryan WMWD (951) 571-7256 RSHAW@WMWD.COM
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Meling &/ Gty o Cotornay via phan
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